
We read. We think. We explain.  
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CONGRATULATIONS TO OUR 3RD PLACE POPPY POSTER WINNER……. 
CORA ANDERSON 
 

 
https://raceroster.com/events/2021/47576/1st-annual-hornet-5k-fun-run 
 
 
 

Important Dates: 
April 20th IAR TESTING FOR 3RD AND 4TH GRADERS 
April 21st IAR TESTING FOR 3RD AND 4TH GRADERS 
April 22nd IAR TESTING FOR 3RD AND 4TH GRADERS 
 
 

 

 

      

https://raceroster.com/events/2021/47576/1st-annual-hornet-5k-fun-run
http://piratepenguinreads.blogspot.com/2013/03/happy-easter.html
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/3.0/


We read. We think. We explain.  

 
MENU 

Menu are subject to change  Students bringing cold lunch may purchase a milk for 50 cents 
A serving of milk & fruit is served with each meal Cereal is available for breakfast as a substitute to the menu item 

 
   

 
    
4/16 
 
4/19 
 
4/20 
 
4/21 
 
4/22 
 
4/23 
 
4/26 
 
4/27 
 
4/28 
 
4/29 
 
4/30 
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Lunch: 
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Lunch: 
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Brkfst: 
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Lunch: 
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Lunch: 
 
 
 

 
 
Cinnamon Roll & Yogurt 
Pizza, Romaine Salad, Cookie 
Pancakes & Sausage 
Chicken Patty/Bun, Broccoli, Ice Cream 
Sausage Gravy/Biscuit 
Spaghetti/Meat Sauce, Garlic Bread, Green Beans 
Muffin/Juice 
Pulled Pork/bun, Sweet Potato Fries, Corn 
Breakfast Pizza 
Tator Tot Casserole, Carrots/Dip, Animal Crackers 
Donut & Yogurt 
Sausage Gravy/Biscuit, Eggs, Tri Tator 
Waffles & Sausage 
Hot Dog/bun, Carrots, String Cheese 
Sausage Gravy/Biscuit 
Chicken Nuggets, Mashed Potatoes, Corn 
Omelet/Ham/Toast 
Taco, Romaine Salad, Rice, Salsa/Sour Cream 
Breakfast Pizza 
Cheesy Garlic Bread, Meat Sauce, Green Beans 
Cinnamon Roll & Yogurt 
Hot Ham & Cheese/bun, Tri Tator, Peas 
 

   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 
 


